
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION CUPS WEIGHT CAPACITY*

05061P
05062P
05063P
RR0506

Single Vacuum Cup
Double Vacuum Cup
Triple Vacuum Cup
Replacement Rubber Pad and Trigger

1
2
3

66 lbs. (30 kg)
132 lbs. (60 kg)

220 lbs. (100 kg)

Minimum order:  1 each.  *Recommend maximum weight capacity under ideal conditions using unblemished cups on clean
surfaces.  Always observe safe lifting practices.
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CRL Brand Heavy-Duty Vacuum Cups
• Large 5" Diameter Pads
• Heavy-Duty Cast Construction
• Made by CRL in the U.S.A.

These Heavy-Duty CRL Vacuum Cups have the industry-proven

design that has been a favorite of the glass industry for decades.

Their cast frames have a smooth yet durable finish that resists

corrosion and the abuse that comes from everyday use.  The large

5" (127 mm) diameter rubber pads get a good grip on glass, marble,

granite or any smooth surface material.  These are a practical and

affordable material handling system that will give you years of good

service.  They're quality made by CRL in the U.S.A.

CAT. NO. 505
Single Cup

CAT. NO. 550A
Cross-Handle
Double Cup

CAT. NO. 550
Double Cup

CAT. NO. 555
Triple Cup

CRL Aluminum Vacuum Cups
• Four Models to Choose From
• Strong, Lightweight Aluminum

CRL Aluminum Vacuum Cups are easy to use with their simple lever

action.  Their high quality rubber pads develop a tremendous amount of

vacuum for maximum lifting power.  They will adhere to any smooth,

non-porous surface such as glass, mirror, steel, aluminum, laminates,

and plastics.  Made with a combination of synthetic material and the

high strength of lightweight aluminum.  Rubber vacuum pads measure

4-1/2" (114 mm), and are easily replaced when worn or damaged.

CRL Plastic Vacuum Cups have high quality rubber pads that will 

adhere to any smooth nonporous surface.  Pads measure 4-1/2" 

(114 mm) in diameter, and develop a strong vacuum for maximum lifting

power.  High strength body is made of a combination of synthetic materials.

CAT. NO. 05061
Single Cup

CAT. NO. 05061P
Single Cup

CAT. NO. 05064
Movable

Double Cup

CAT. NO. 05062
Double Cup

CAT. NO. 05062P
Double Cup

CAT. NO. 05063
Triple Cup

CAT. NO. 05063P
Triple Cup

CRL Plastic Vacuum Cups
• Lightweight Plastic Design
• 4-1/2" Diameter Pads

BY C.R. LAURENCE 
MANUFACTURED IN THE USA 

An ISO9001:2008 Certified Company

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION CUPS WEIGHT CAPACITY*

05061
05062
05064
05063
RR0506

Single Vacuum Cup
Double Vacuum Cup
Movable Double Vacuum Cup
Triple Vacuum Cup
Replacement Rubber Pad and Trigger

1
2
2
3

66 lbs. (30 kg)
132 lbs. (60 kg)
132 lbs. (60 kg)

220 lbs. (100 kg)

Minimum order:  1 each.  *Recommend maximum weight capacity under ideal conditions using unblemished cups on clean
surfaces.  Always observe safe lifting practices.

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION CUPS WEIGHT CAPACITY*

505
550
550A
555
RR150

Single Vacuum Cup
Double Vacuum Cup
Cross-Handle Double Vacuum Cup
Triple Vacuum Cup
Replacement Rubber Pad

1
2
2
3

40 lbs. (19 kg)
125 lbs. (56 kg)
100 lbs. (45 kg)
150 lbs. (68 kg)

Minimum order:  1 each.  *Recommend maximum weight capacity under ideal conditions using unblemished cups on clean
surfaces.  Always observe safe lifting practices.
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