CRL Brand Heavy-Duty Vacuum Cups

- Large 5" Diameter Pads
- Heavy-Duty Cast Construction
- Made by CRL in the U.S.A.



These Heavy-Duty CRL Vacuum Cups have the industry-proven design that has been a favorite of the glass industry for decades. Their cast frames have a smooth yet durable finish that resists corrosion and the abuse that comes from everyday use. The large 5" (127 mm) diameter rubber pads get a good grip on glass, marble, granite or any smooth surface material. These are a practical and affordable material handling system that will give you years of good service. They're quality made by CRL in the U.S.A.

CAT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	CUPS	WEIGHT CAPACITY*
505	Single Vacuum Cup	1	40 lbs. (19 kg)
550	Double Vacuum Cup	2	125 lbs. (56 kg)
550A	Cross-Handle Double Vacuum Cup	2	100 lbs. (45 kg)
555	Triple Vacuum Cup	3	150 lbs. (68 kg)
RR150	Replacement Rubber Pad		

Minimum order: 1 each. *Recommend maximum weight capacity under ideal conditions using unblemished cups on clean surfaces. Always observe safe lifting practices.





CAT. NO. 505 Single Cup

CRL Aluminum Vacuum Cups

- Four Models to Choose From
- Strong, Lightweight Aluminum

CRL Aluminum Vacuum Cups are easy to use with their simple lever action. Their high quality rubber pads develop a tremendous amount of vacuum for maximum lifting power. They will adhere to any smooth, non-porous surface such as glass, mirror, steel, aluminum, laminates, and plastics. Made with a combination of synthetic material and the high strength of lightweight aluminum. Rubber vacuum pads measure 4-1/2" (114 mm), and are easily replaced when worn or damaged.

CAT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	CUPS	WEIGHT CAPACITY*
05061	Single Vacuum Cup	1	66 lbs. (30 kg)
05062	Double Vacuum Cup	2	132 lbs. (60 kg)
05064	Movable Double Vacuum Cup	2	132 lbs. (60 kg)
05063	Triple Vacuum Cup	3	220 lbs. (100 kg)
RR0506	Replacement Rubber Pad and Trigg	er	

Minimum order: 1 each. *Recommend maximum weight capacity under ideal conditions using unblemished cups on clean surfaces. Always observe safe lifting practices.





CAT. NO. 05061 Single Cup

CAT. NO. 05064

Movable
Double Cup

CRL Plastic Vacuum Cups

- Lightweight Plastic Design
- 4-1/2" Diameter Pads

CRL Plastic Vacuum Cups have high quality rubber pads that will adhere to any smooth nonporous surface. Pads measure 4-1/2" (114 mm) in diameter, and develop a strong vacuum for maximum lifting power. High strength body is made of a combination of synthetic materials.

CAT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	CUPS	WEIGHT CAPACITY*
05061P	Single Vacuum Cup	1	66 lbs. (30 kg)
05062P	Double Vacuum Cup	2	132 lbs. (60 kg)
05063P	Triple Vacuum Cup	3	220 lbs. (100 kg)
RR0506	Replacement Rubber Pad and Trigge	er	

Minimum order: 1 each. *Recommend maximum weight capacity under ideal conditions using unblemished cups on clean surfaces. Always observe safe lifting practices.



C.R. LAURENCE COMPANY

833G

